
STATE OF MISSOURI

Statewide Financial Contacts

STATE DEPARTMENT: Labor and Industrial Relations

FUNCTION NAME E-MAIL PHONE

Accounts Payable Barb Lewis Barbara.Lewis@labor.mo.gov 751-5962

Accounts Receivable Janet Klebba Janet.Klebba@labor.mo.gov 751-3902

Budget Carl Voss Carl.Voss@labor.mo.gov 526-4690

Cash Management Audrey Cunningham Audrey.Cunningham@labor.mo.go751-9560

Compliance Audit None

Controller/Fiscal Manager Rebecca Voss Rebecca.Voss@labor.mo.gov 751-1135

Contracts Gloria Schmitz Gloria.Schmitz@labor.mo.gov 751-3513

Financial Reporting Audrey Cunningham Audrey.Cunningham@labor.mo.go751-9560

Fixed Assets Wendy Vandegriffe Wendy.Vandegriffe@labor.mo.gov751-3558

Agency Fleet Manager Doug Stephan Doug.Stephan@labor.mo.gov 751-3956

Grants Rebecca Voss Rebecca.Voss@labor.mo.gov 751-1135

Internal Auditor None

Inventory Doug Stephan Doug.Stephan@labor.mo.gov 751-3956

Leasing Gloria Schmitz Gloria.Schmitz@labor.mo.gov 751-3513

Procurement Gloria Schmitz Gloria.Schmitz@labor.mo.gov 751-3513

Surplus Property Doug Stephan Doug.Stephan@labor.mo.gov 751-3956
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